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COFFEE

HOT BEVERAGES
COCOA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA RONNEFELDT
NESCAFE CAPPUCCINO
PROTEIN SHAKE WITH WATER
PROTEIN SHAKE WITH MILK
MILK 0,10L
EXTRA WHIPPED CREAM
BABYCCINO
HONEY

JUICES

SPARKLING WINES

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

NATURAL LEMONADE 0,30L
NATURAL SQUEEZED ORANGE 0,20L
NATURAL SQUEEZED JUICE MIX 0,25L

FRESH JUICES

STILL WATER
SPARKLING &

ESPRESSO
COFFEE WITH MILK - SMALL
COFFEE WITH MILK - LARGE
COFFEE WITH CREAM - SMALL
COFFEE WITH CREAM - LARGE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO - SMALL
ICE COFFEE
DECAFF - ESPRESSO
DECAFF WITH MILK
DECAFF WITH CREAM
DECAFF CAPPUCCINO
DECAFF - FLAT WHITE

2,60 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,60 EUR

COCA COLA 0,25L
COCA COLA ZERO 0,25L
FANTA 0,25L
PIPI 0,25L
SPRITE 0,25L
RED BULL 0,25L
JANA ICE TEA 0,25L
TOCO LOCO 
SCHWEPPES 0,25L
PAGO 0,20L
HIDRA 0,50L (ISO, UP)
THREE CENTS GINGER BEER 0,20L
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT 0,20L
TONIC 1724 0,20L
TONIC LUSCOMBE 0,20L
COCKTA 0,20L

1,70 EUR
1,80 EUR
2,10 EUR

 1,80 EUR
2,10 EUR
2,20 EUR
2,20 EUR
1,80 EUR
2,20 EUR
1,80 EUR
2,20 EUR
2,20 EUR
2,40 EUR
2,20 EUR

2,40 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,70 EUR
2,70 EUR
2,70 EUR
3,20 EUR
0,90 EUR
0,80 EUR
1,00 EUR
0,80 EUR

3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
4,70 EUR
3,10 EUR

3,00 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,20 EUR
3,20 EUR
4,20 EUR
3,80 EUR
3,10 EUR

JAMNICA 1,00L
JAMNICA SPARKLING WATER 0,25L
JAMNICA SENSATION 0,25L
JANA 0,75L
JANA 0,33L
JANA FLAVORS 0,33L

3,40 EUR
2,20 EUR
3,00 EUR
3,10 EUR
2,20 EUR
2,80 EUR

15,00 EUR
2,40 EUR 
2,70 EUR

16,00 EUR 
23,00 EUR
25,00 EUR

3,80 EUR
25,00 EUR

3,80 EUR 
28,50 EUR

4,50 EUR
15,00 EUR
2,40 EUR
2,70 EUR

32,00 EUR
4,60 EUR

33,00 EUR
4,80 EUR 

24,50 EUR 
3,60 EUR

35,00 EUR

GRAŠEVINA ILOK 1,00L
GRAŠEVINA ILOK 0,10L
GEMIŠT GRAŠEVINA 0,20L
ILOČKA GRAŠEVINA KVL. 0,75L
ILOČKA GRAŠEVINA VRH. 0,75L
ILOČKI TRAMINAC VRH. 0,75L
ILOČKI TRAMINAC VRH. 0,10L
ILOČKI CHARDONNAY VRH. 0,75L
ILOČKI CHARDONNAY VRH. 0,10L
GRAŠEVINA KRAUTHAKER 0,75L
GRAŠEVINA KRAUTHAKER 0,10L
MALVAZIJA LAGUNA 1,00L
MALVAZIJA LAGUNA 0,10L
GEMIŠT MALVAZIJA 0,20L
MALVAZIJA KABOLA 0,75L
MALVAZIJA KABOLA 0,10L
SAUVIGNON GALIĆ 0,75L
SAUVIGNON GALIĆ 0,10L
TESTAMENT POŠIP 0,75L 
TESTAMENT POŠIP 0,10L
STINA POŠIP 0,75L 

15,00 EUR
2,40 EUR 

23,00 EUR 
20,00 EUR

3,20 EUR
34,00 EUR 

4,70 EUR
34,00 EUR

4,70 EUR
34,00 EUR

4,70 EUR 
48,00 EUR 

6,60 EUR 
27,50 EUR
4,00 EUR

38,00 EUR
34,00 EUR

4,00 EUR

ILOČKI KAPISTRAN KVAL. 1,00L
ILOČKI KAPISTRAN 0,10L
ILOČKI KAPISTRAN VRH. 0,75L
ILOČKI ROSE FRANKOVKA 0,75L
ILOČKI ROSE FRANKOVKA 0,10L
KORLAT SYRAH 0,75L
KORLAT SYRAH 0,10L
KORLAT MERLOT 0,75L
KORLAT MERLOT 0,10L
KORLAT CABERNET SAUVIGNON 0,75L
KORLAT CABERNET SAUVIGNON 0,10L
KORLAT CUVEE SUPREME 0,75L
KORLAT CUVEE SUPREME 0,10L
MALBEC RESERVA KAIKEN 0,75L
MALBEC RESERVA KAIKEN 0,10L
MONTES ALPHA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 0,75L

FESTIGIA MUŠKAT RUŽA 0,5L

FESTIGIA MUŠKAT RUŽA 0,05L

7,00 EUR
25,00 EUR
29,00 EUR
29,00 EUR

FREIXENET CARTA NEVADA 0,20L
FREIXENET CARTA NEVADA 0,75L
PROSECCO ASTORIA 0,75L
PJENUŠAC PRINCEPS 0,75L
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4,50 EUR

4,50 EUR

10,00 EUR

10,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

45,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

12,00 EUR

12,00 EUR

13,00 EUR

16,00 EUR

5,00 EUR

5,00 EUR

5,00 EUR

5,00 EUR

2 KOM: 2 ,00 EUR / 4 KOM: 3,00 EUR

1 KOM: 1,30 EUR
1 KOM: 1 ,10 EUR
1 KOM: 1,30 EUR

5,00 EUR
4,00 EUR
5,50 EUR
4,00 EUR
3,40 EUR
2,50 EUR
1,00 EUR
1,00 EUR

60,00 EUR

 90,00 EUR

5,50 EUR
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VEGGIE WOK
crunchy vegetables, noodles/basmati rice, sweet chilli sauce, seeds

CHICKEN THIGHS WOK WITH VEGETABLES
noodles/basmati rice, sweet chilli sauce, seeds

SHRIMP WOK WITH VEGETABLES 
noodles/basmati rice, sweet chilli sauce, seeds

BEEF WOK
noodles/basmati rice, crispy vegetables, sweet chilli sauce, 
various seeds

BUNS WITH BONELESS PORK RIBS
boneless pork ribs, spicy sauce, sesame, spring onion, chilli peppers, 
arugula, peanuts, wedges, coleslaw

CHICKEN BUNS
chicken in sour milk batter, coleslaw, tonkatsu sauce, spring onions, 
chilli peppers, peanuts, sesame, fries
 
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
basmati rice, spring onions, vegetable curry & coconut milk sauce

CRUNCHY CHICKEN
half a chicken in panko breadcrumbs, coleslaw, 
sweet potato, cheese cream

BONELESS PORK RIBS WITH HONEY, 
SOY SOS AND SESAME GL AZE
potatoes purée with arugula and spring onions

CHILI  CON CARNE
black pig and dry aged beef ground meat, yellow rice, 
peppadew, chickpeas, corn, cherry tomates, 
homemade nachos, sour cream sauce, spring onios

BEEF FA JITAS
slowly cooked beef, white beans, corn, pepperdew, green peas, 
onion, lettuce, sour cream wirh feta cheese, sweet chilli, tortillas

L AMB SOUVL AKI  
lamb shank, flatbread, chickpeas, red onion, cherry tomatoes, 
fennel, young greens, tzatziki sauce, grilled green onions

DUCK WITH “MLINCI”
homemade Croatian thin dried fleatbread, duck legs, 
hoisin sauce, gratinated “mlinci”, pickled onions

L AMB LEG
marinated and slowly cooked lamb leg, roasted potatoes, 
spring onions, carrots, cherry tomates, peas

BEEF CHEEKS
parsnip mash, red wine sauce with clove, sautéed plums

SALMON FILET 
white beans and bacon cream, smoked yogurt, pumpkin oil,
edamame beans, pistachio 

GRILLED BEEFSTEAK 250G
cottage cheese croquettes, grilled vegetables

ZG-1892-M BURGER / DOUBLE ZG-1892-M BURGER
200g ground beef, bacon, coleslaw, lettuce, roasted pepper, 
chilli mayo, BBQ, spring onion

CHEESY BURGER / DOUBLE CHEESY BURGER 
200g ground beef, spring onion, bacon, BBQ, chilli mayo, pickles, lettuce

OŠ KOKOŠ BURGER 
chicken thigh fillet in a sour milk and spiced flour breading, 
chilli mayo, mozzarella, roasted pepper, and spring onions

ROK WOK BURGER 
pork tenderloins stripes, mozzarella, sour cream and feta cheese sauce, 
peppadew, pickles, lettuce

VEGGIE BURGER 
Beyond Burger, BBQ, chili mayo, roasted pepper, coleslaw, lettuce

WINTER BURGER 
200g ground beef, cheddar cheese, honey mustard sauce, 
pickles, spicy pepper, bacon, crispy onions, lettuce.

VEGGIE QUESADILL A
tortilla, corn, spring onions, peppadew, cheddar, gauda, lettuce

CHEESY QUESADILL A
tortilla, marinated pork tenderloin, corn, spring onions, peppadew, cheddar, 
gauda, lettuce

KATSU SENGUL A   
marinated pork loin, bun, coleslaw, tonkatsu sauce, fried onion, peanuts

12 ,00 EUR

13,00 EUR

14,00 EUR

20,00 EUR

13,00 EUR

13,00 EUR

14,00 EUR

14,00 EUR

15,00 EUR

15,00 EUR

16,00 EUR

16,00 EUR

17,00 EUR

18,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

19,00 EUR

33,00 EUR

9,50 EUR / 12 ,50 EUR

10,50 EUR / 14 ,50 EUR

10,00 EUR

10,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

16,00 EUR

11,00 EUR

12,50 EUR

12,50 EUR

PUMPKIN-CARROT CREAM SOUP
chilli, peanuts, pumpkin oil

TOMATO SOUP
smoked feta cheese, parsley emulsion

BRUSCHET TA WITH TUNA
toasted home made bread, marinated fresh tuna, green beans, 
cherry tomatoes, lettuce, pickled onions, egg

SPRING ROLLS
minced chicken, carrot, cabbage, leek, ginger hoisin sauce, sweet chilli,
lettuce

PUNJENI JAPANSKI RAVIOL (GYOZE)
minced chicken, spring onion, hoisin sauce, sesame; spicy!

“NIJE MAZALICA”
slowly cooked beef, white beans, corn, pepperdew, green peas, onion,
lettuce, sour cream wirh feta cheese, sweet chilli, tortillas

MEZA FOR FOUR PEOPLE
variety of black pig sausages, smoked bacon, smoked cheese, traditional baked 
cheesy dumplings, bacon spreads, pickles, pepperoni, cherry tomatoes, 
homemade bread

SHRIMPS TACOS
fried black tiger shrimps, avocado mayo, red cabbage, 
corn and cherry tomatoes salad, seeds

BEEF TACOS
pulled beef, marinated cucumbers, pepperdew, pickled onions

V E G G I E  BOWL
basmati rice, lettuce, green beans, edamame beans, corn, 
cherry tomatoes, sweet chilli sauce, seeds

M E AT  BOWL
chicken, basmati rice, lettuce, corn, coleslaw, peas, 
cherry tomatoes, green beans, sweet chilli sauce, egg

FISH BOWL
marinated tuna with sesame seeds, black tiger shrimps in panko breadcrumbs, 
surimi salad, basmati rice, lettuce, cherry tomato, edamame beans, corn, 
green beans

Cabbage with grated carrot and pumpkin seed oil

Mixed season salad

Coleslaw salad

Arugula, cherry tomates

DIPS
chilli mayo, BBQ, honey mustard, 
sour cream with feta cheese
SOY SAUCE
SWEET CHILLY SAUCE
HOISIN SAUCE
SWEET POTATO WEDGES
HOMEMADE WEDGES
HOMEMADE COT TAGE CHEESE CROQUET TES
GRILLED VEGETABLES
BASMATI RICE
“MLINCI”
EXTRA CHEESE
BREAD

N O. 4  (for four people)
oš kokoš, rok wok, “nije mazalica“, boneless pork ribs, beef fajitas, 
arugula and spring onion purée, homemade wedges, dips, coleslaw

N O.6  (for six people)
fried chicken breast, oš kokoš, rok wok, “nije mazalica”, 
boneless pork ribs, beef fajitas, crunchy chicken, croquettes, 
homemade wedges, arugula and spring onion purée, dips

Everyday we offer a variety of different desserts which change seasonaly.
Please ask our waiters for the current desserts offer.
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3,20 EUR
3,50 EUR

21,00 EUR
3,20 EUR
3,50 EUR

21,00 EUR
3,20 EUR
3,50 EUR

21,00 EUR
3,40 EUR
3,70 EUR

22,20 EUR
3,40 EUR
3,70 EUR

22,20 EUR
4,20 EUR
4,70 EUR

28,20 EUR
4,20 EUR
4,70 EUR

28,20 EUR

OŽUJSKO 0,30L
OŽUJSKO 0,50L
OŽUJSKO 3,00L
STAROPRAMEN 0,30L
STAROPRAMEN 0,50L
STAROPRAMEN 3,00L
TOMISLAV 0,30L
TOMISLAV 0,50L
TOMISLAV 3,00L
CUT BEER 0,30L
CUT BEER 0,50L
CUT BEER 3,00L
VUKOVARSKO 0,30L
VUKOVARSKO 0,50L
VUKOVARSKO 3,00L
GRIF NEW ENGLAND IPA 0,30L
GRIF NEW ENGLAND IPA 0,50L
GRIF NEW ENGLAND IPA 3,00L
GRIF PILSNER 0,30L
GRIF PILSNER 0,50L
GRIF PILSNER 3,00L

OŽUJSKO COOL 0,50L
OŽUJSKO 0,50L (GRAPE, LEMON, ELDERBERRY)
NIKŠIĆKO 0,50L
FRANZISKANER 0,50L
STELLA ARTOIS 0,33L
CORONA 0,355L
HOEGAARDEN 0,33L
BLUE MOON 0,355L
LEFFE BLOND, LEFFE BROWN 0,33L
BECK'S 0,33L
BAVARIA 0,25L
GRIF PALE ALE 0,50L
SOMERSBY CIDER 0,33L

3,20 EUR
3,20 EUR
3,20 EUR
4,20 EUR
3,20 EUR
4,60 EUR
4,00 EUR
4,00 EUR
4,00 EUR
3,00 EUR
2,50 EUR
4,60 EUR
4,80 EUR

BADEL SVAROG VODKA 0,03L
BADEL PELINKOVAC ANTIQUE 0,03L
BADEL PELINKOVAC 0,03L
RAKIJE KORLAT 0,03L
AURA TERANINO 0,03L
PERKOVIĆ BOROVNICA 0,03L
PERKOVIĆ TRAVARICA 0,03L
PERKOVIĆ VILJAMOVKA 0,03L
PERKOVIĆ MORLAČKA KRV 0,03L

2,50 EUR
2,80 EUR
2,60 EUR
3,40 EUR
3,40 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
3,40 EUR
3,40 EUR

WHISKEY THE MACALLAN 12 YO 0,03L 
JACK DANIEL'S 0,03L
JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMEN 0,03L
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 0,03L 
REMY MARTIN DE COGNAC VSOP 0,03L
REMY MARTIN XO 0,03L
KAVALAN 0,03L
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 0,03L
CAZCABEL TEQUILA BLANCO 0,03L
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA 0,03L
RUM BRUGAL BLANCO 0,03L
LEGENDARIO DORADO 0,03L
LEGENDARIO ELIXIR DE CUBA 0,03L 
ZACAPA RUM 0,03L
GIN ALKKEMIST 0,03L
GIN THE BOTANIST 0,03L
GIN MARE, VANTGUARD 0,04L
GIN MARE CAPRI 0,04L
VIRTUOS GINGER VODKA 0,03L
VODKA GREY GOOSE 0,03L
VODKA FINLANDIA 0,03L
JAGERMEISTER 0,03L
MARTINI BIANCO 0,05L
COMBO JACK+4 COCA-COLA 0,25L
COMBO FINLANDIA+4 CAPPY 0,20L
COMBO GIN BOTANIST+4 TONIC WATER 0,25L
COMBO JAGERMEISTER+4 COCA-COLA 0,25L

5,00 EUR
3,60 EUR
4,00 EUR
4,80 EUR
5,00 EUR

13,00 EUR
3,60 EUR
3,20 EUR
4,50 EUR
4,50 EUR
3,00 EUR
4,00 EUR
4,00 EUR
6,50 EUR
5,50 EUR
5,20 EUR
5,80 EUR
6,50 EUR
4,00 EUR
4,80 EUR
2,70 EUR
3,00 EUR
3,00 EUR

120,00 EUR
90,00 EUR

120,00 EUR
100,00 EUR
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